

**Riverside County Transportation Department  
Summary of Bids**

**Project: Airport Boulevard  
Project No. A6-0187, STPL - 5956 (105)**

**Bids open: 10:00 am**

**Date: January 5, 1999**

			COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INDIO, CA 92203	
	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT
1	Traffic Control System	L.S.	1	19,000.00	19,000.00	20,100.00	20,100.00
2	Asphalt Concrete Type B	TONS	13,621	35.00	476,735.00	27.50	374,577.50
3	Pavement Removal	S.Y.	60,050	1.75	105,087.50	1.30	78,065.00
4	Asphaltic Emulsion	TONS	33	400.00	13,200.00	1.00	33.00
5	Striping (2 Coats)	L.F.	18,465	0.50	9,232.50	0.30	5,539.50
6	Thermoplastic Limit Lines/Cross-walk Stripes & Pavement Markings	S.F.	1,000	4.00	4,000.00	4.00	4,000.00
7	Traffic Signal Detector Loops	EACH	5	450.00	2,250.00	350.00	1,750.00
8	Finishing Roadway	L.S.	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
<b>TOTALS:</b>					<b>639,505.00</b>		<b>494,065.00</b>

				MATICH CORPORATION SAN BERNARDINO, CA 92412		AGGREGATE PRODUCTS SALTON SEA BEACH, CA	
	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	Traffic Control System	L.S.	1	36,219.00	36,219.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
2	Asphalt Concrete Type B	TONS	13,621	27.00	367,767.00	30.22	411,626.62
3	Pavement Removal	S.Y.	60,050	1.60	96,080.00	1.22	73,261.00
4	Asphaltic Emulsion	TONS	33	1.00	33.00	180.00	5,940.00
5	Striping (2 Coats)	L.F.	18,465	0.20	3,693.00	0.265	4,893.23
6	Thermoplastic Limit Lines/Cross-walk Stripes & Pavement Markings	S.F.	1,000	4.00	4,000.00	3.85	3,850.00
7	Traffic Signal Detector Loops	EACH	5	300.00	1,500.00	345.00	1,725.00
8	Finishing Roadway	L.S.	1	19,470.00	19,470.00	22,215.00	22,215.00
<b>TOTALS:</b>					<b>528,762.00</b>		<b>533,510.85</b>

**Riverside County Transportation Department  
Summary of Bids**

Bids open: 10:00 am

Date: January 5, 1999

Project: Airport Boulevard

Project No. A6-0187, STPL - 5956 (105)

				BEAR VALLEY PAVING		COOLEY CONSTRUCTION	
				BIG BEAR LAKE, CA 92315		VICTORVILLE, CA 92392	
	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	Traffic Control System	L.S.	1	25,000.00	25,000.00	24,600.00	24,600.00
2	Asphalt Concrete Type B	TONS	13,621	28.50	388,198.50	30.70	418,164.70
3	Pavement Removal	S.Y.	60,050	1.80	108,090.00	2.60	156,130.00
4	Asphaltic Emulsion	TONS	33	150.00	4,950.00	426.00	14,058.00
5	Striping (2 Coats)	L.F.	18,465	0.32	5,908.80	0.35	6,462.75
6	Thermoplastic Limit Lines/Cross-walk Stripes & Pavement Markings	S.F.	1,000	7.00	7,000.00	3.80	3,800.00
7	Traffic Signal Detector Loops	EACH	5	500.00	2,500.00	790.00	3,950.00
8	Finishing Roadway	L.S.	1	90,000.00	90,000.00	10,300.00	10,300.00
<b>TOTALS:</b>					<b>631,647.30</b>	<b>637,465.45</b>	